RE UPPER

LEAGUE

LEADERS

PPD

1 JALEN ROMERO

2 JUSTIN KARRAS

3 ROBERT SCHAETZKA
4 ROBBIE LAWSON

5 CHRIS MAZZITELLO
MPR

1 JALEN ROMERO

2 ROBBIE LAWSON

3 JUSTIN KARRAS

4 CHRIS MAZZITELLO
5 JOSH LEE

HAT TRICKS

1 JUSTIN KARRAS
2 ROBERT SCHAETZKA
3 CHRIS ANDRLE

TONS
1 ROBERT SCHAETZKA
JUSTIN KARRAS

3 NEAL BORCHRDT

WINS

1 JUSTIN KARRAS

2 NEAL BORCHARDT
3 JOE BAYER

UPPER
WEEK 21

30.30
30.27
29.52
29.26
27.71

3.58
3.25
3.24
3.07
2.90

51
42
38

132
132
118

53
50
47



