

RF UPPER

LEAGUE

LEADERS

UPPER
WEEK 21

PPD

1	JALEN ROMERO	30.30
2	JUSTIN KARRAS	30.27
3	ROBERT SCHAETZKA	29.52
4	ROBBIE LAWSON	29.26
5	CHRIS MAZZITELLO	27.71

MPR

1	JALEN ROMERO	3.58
2	ROBBIE LAWSON	3.25
3	JUSTIN KARRAS	3.24
4	CHRIS MAZZITELLO	3.07
5	JOSH LEE	2.90

HAT TRICKS

1	JUSTIN KARRAS	51
2	ROBERT SCHAETZKA	42
3	CHRIS ANDRLE	38

TONS

1	ROBERT SCHAETZKA	132
	JUSTIN KARRAS	132
3	NEAL BORCHRDT	118

WINS

1	JUSTIN KARRAS	53
2	NEAL BORCHARDT	50
3	JOE BAYER	47